
Training Level Test 1

 (C) Posner, R, KY, 

Gaston TFAngela Jackson 76.957% 1177.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015379

Beauty in ImperfectionNatalya Slipchenko 68.261% 2157.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015345

Dem Lucho De RegaloAmber Adcock 63.913% 3147.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015386

I Will 4 URebecca Knollman 61.522% 4141.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015365

RaekaEron Owens 60.870% 5140.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015389

Zippin in the ShadeAva Grace Latta 46.957% 1108.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015391

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Posner, R, KY, 

GallowayEron Owens 69.231% 1180.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015352

Spring Hollow Lady GraceCarol Browning 64.808% 1168.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015343

RaekaEron Owens 63.846% 2166.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015389

I Will 4 URebecca Knollman 63.462% 3165.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015365

His HighnessMadeline Staszewski 61.731% 1160.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015368

Come What MayBarb Ecktman 59.231% 2154.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015307

USEF Training Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg. Qualify

 (C) McDonald  S, PA, 

Destiny BCRebecca Knollman 77.955% 1171.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015367

Beauty in ImperfectionNatalya Slipchenko 77.955% 1171.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015345

Love BugHayley Jonkman 72.955% 1160.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015380

Stolen SilverAlston Kerr 71.364% 1157.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015310

His HighnessMadeline Staszewski 69.545% 2153.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015368

Sing a SongAlison Otter 68.864% 2151.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015325

FHF Renee'Stephen Henson 68.409% 3150.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015336

Bianka LFMelissa Peck 68.182% 4150.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015305

BaltimoreLinda Kimbell 68.182% 5150.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015338

Pinky PromiseKate Owen 67.273%148.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015388

Spring Hollow Lady GraceCarol Browning 67.273% 6148.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015343

GallowayEron Owens 65.455% 3144.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015352

VanityNancy Cook 62.045%136.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015316

Bubba And TeeAnne Cornett 59.318%130.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015333

Come What MayBarb Ecktman 56.136%123.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015307

Im simply SupremeJennifer Burley 54.545%120.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015346

Jewel of TipperaryAngela Stajkowski 51.818%114.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015304

Absolut DivaAngela Stajkowski 47.727%105.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015303

Zippin in the ShadeAva Grace Latta 42.500% 393.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015391

Baxter CCFLisa LaConte 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015314

USEF First Level Test 1

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Wrad LadKate Gress 64.074% 1173.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015375
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Menessons EchoThomas Gannon 63.333% 1171.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015349

InsiderTeresa Ensenat 62.593% 2169.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015370

Pinky PromiseSydney Green 59.259% 1160.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015324

Bubba And TeeAnne Cornett 57.963% 3156.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015333

Bianka LFMelissa Peck 56.296% 4152.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015305

Practical MagicNancy Dahms 54.630% 5147.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015350

Jewel of TipperaryAngela Stajkowski 50.185% 6135.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015304

Absolut DivaAngela Stajkowski 50.000%135.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015303

USEF First Level Test 2

 (C) McDonald  S, PA, 

James Bond 007Cayleigh Winkelhake 67.500% 1216.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2015371

A Shot in the DarkCelia Jackson 63.906% 1204.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015340

Just GMeredith Denton 63.906% 2204.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2015392

ArslanaEron Owens 61.563% 1197.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015351

FHF Renee'Stephen Henson 60.156% 2192.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015336

Menessons EchoThomas Gannon 58.438% 3187.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015349

ChesterColleen Rosemeyer 57.500% 4184.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015369

Practical MagicNancy Dahms 57.188% 5183.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015350

USEF First Level Test 3*GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

EpiphanyLauren Marshall-Deck 71.176% 1242.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015347

Destiny BCRebecca Knollman 68.235% 2232.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015367

Sir Earl GreyAlston Kerr 67.941%231.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015311

Spring Hollow Lady GraceCarol Weber 65.882% 2224.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015342

All Jokes AsideCatherine Kamenish 65.735% 3223.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015341

James Bond 007Cayleigh Winkelhake 65.441% 1222.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015371

Just GMeredith Denton 65.147% 2221.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015392

MaximusAriel Stanley 64.853% 4220.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015332

Wrad LadKate Gress 64.706% 3220.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015375

InsiderTeresa Ensenat 64.559% 5219.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015370

Love BugHayley Jonkman 64.412% 3219.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015380

A Shot in the DarkCelia Jackson 63.382% 6215.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015340

Sea AnthemStephanie Brazus 62.647%213.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015337

ArslanaEron Owens 62.647% 4213.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015351

Pinky PromiseKate Owen 62.206%211.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015388

ChesterColleen Rosemeyer 61.618%209.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015369

Simon's SilhouetteChristine Wall 61.471%209.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015390

VanityNancy Cook 60.441%205.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015316

FHF Renee'Stephen Henson 58.529%199.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015336

USEF Second Level Test 1

 (C) McDonald  S, PA, 

CinnamonKatie O'Brien 67.424% 1222.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015360
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PepperKaren Moore 63.333% 1209.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015362

DaisyIrene Lampton 61.970% 2204.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015385

Won FlirtationDawn Andrus 60.303% 3199.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015323

Urco Do RecreioLynne Bergh 59.697% 2197.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015356

Myrth ISFNatalya Bulfa 58.333% 1192.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2015319

Tearnanog's Spark of HopeJudi Quaife 52.121% 4172.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015344

USEF Second Level Test 2

 (C) Posner, R, KY, 

FHF PequinKorin Rinaldo 63.205%246.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015301

USEF 2nd Level Test 3* Dover/GAIG/USDF Reg Quailfy

 (C) Posner, R, KY, 

FHF PequinKorin Rinaldo 64.390% 1264.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015301

Wanders Mocha DelightLilla Mason 61.829% 1253.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015394

Sir Earl GreyAlston Kerr 61.463% 2252.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015311

All Jokes AsideKorin Rinaldo 61.098% 2250.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015397

DaisyIrene Lampton 57.561% 3236.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015385

CinnamonKatie O'Brien 57.317% 4235.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015360

Won FlirtationDawn Andrus 55.366% 5227.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015323

Myrth ISFAlaina Bulfa 54.634% 1224.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015320

Gentleman JackKathleen Hammond 49.756% 6204.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015339

USEF Third Level Test 1

 (C) McDonald  S, PA, 

Figaro HAngela Jackson 70.909% 1234.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015373

Quite a LadyJane Beshear 60.758% 1200.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015321

RipleyKathy Rillo 58.939% 2194.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015378

Gentleman JackKathleen Hammond 55.758% 2184.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015339

ShawkilitoKaren Winn 55.000% 3181.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015382

USEF Third Level Test 2

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

RipleyKathy Rillo 58.974%230.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2015378

USEF Third Level Test 3*GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Posner, R, KY, 

Worthy ISFLauren Marshall-Deck 65.000% 1253.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015348

SolitaireStephanie Freeland 64.487% 1251.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015357

RasputinMadison Deaton 60.897% 2237.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015363

Quite a LadyJane Beshear 58.462% 1228.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015321

AvensisCatherine Kamenish 57.564% 2224.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015353

Pcf VidarAndrea Eppley 53.205% 3207.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015331
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USEF Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Diavolino 5Katelyn Mosle 70.135% 1259.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2015366

RasputinMadison Deaton 64.324% 2238.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2015363

Don GiovanniLynne Bergh 59.189% 1219.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015354

USEF Fourth Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

(E) McDonald  S, PA,  (C) Fore, S,CA, 

SolitaireStephanie Freeland 63.556% 1572.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2015357

Rudy ValentinoLeeAnne Whalen 60.333% 1543.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2015361

FEI Prix St Georges *  GAIG/USDF Reg. Qualifying

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

AmigoDarcy Gaines 65.132% 1247.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015376

EchoAlison Dodd 64.079% 1243.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015309

FandangoClare Chadwick-Ross 63.947% 2243.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015308

Leonidas Van PeltAlison Otter 60.526% 2230.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015326

FEI Intermediate 1*  GAIG/USDF Reg. Qualifying

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Beau RegardClare Morrison 60.132% 1228.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015355

Aphrodite ISFJeanne DeGrazia-Bulfa 57.895% 2220.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015318

FEI Intermediate II*  GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

CollingwoodMichelle Baker 59.737% 1227.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2015306

FEI Freestyle*  GAIG/USDF Reg. Qualifying

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Beau RegardClare Morrison 54.125% 1216.5Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009355

USDF Freestyle *  GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Posner, R, KY, 

Sing a SongAlison Otter 72.200% 1216.6Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015325

LecartierAmy Richwine 71.567% 2214.7Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015312

EchoAlison Dodd 69.833% 1209.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015309

Rudy ValentinoLeeAnne Whalen 64.167% 3192.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015361

FEI Young Rider Team Test* GAIG/USDF Qualifying

(E) McDonald  S, PA,  (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Elzarma TFRebekah Mingari 66.053% 1502.0JR/YRFEI Young Riders PSG Team 2015372

FEI Junior Team Test*  GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

(E) McDonald  S, PA,  (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Don PhilippoCallie Jones 66.149% 1489.5JR/YRFEI Junior Team 2015358

Diavolino 5Katelyn Mosle 65.878% 2487.5JR/YRFEI Junior Team 2015366

UnicoMary Katherine Leveridge 64.122% 3474.5JR/YRFEI Junior Team 2015383
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Romina HCallie Jones 63.378% 4469.0JR/YRFEI Junior Team 2015359

Pony Test of Choice (Tr-3, 1-3, 2-3, 3-3 or 4-3)

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Love BugHayley Jonkman 64.265% 1218.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015380

PepperKaren Moore 64.024% 1262.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015362

Pcf VidarAndrea Eppley 60.128% 1234.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015331
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